01/07/03
TRIM
SECURITY AND GENERAL FEATURES
OF THE TECHNORAIL ULTRASECURE
RECESSED IN-FILL COVERS & DUCTING
SECTION 4
COVER LID
Recessed to accept

/S2 Double seal inc. rubber gasket
/D1 Service ID
HOW TO ORDER/SPECIFY
Progression example for specifying
1. Select Product Reference: RD2
2. Add clear opening size i.e. 130-70
3. Add load class i.e. /A
4. Add accessory i.e. /S2 - double seal
Full reference: RD2/130-70/A/S2
TYPE RD2
100-60
110-60
120-60
130-60
140-60
150-60
100-70
110-70
120-70
130-70
140-70
150-70
90-80
100-80
110-80
120-80
130-80
140-80
150-80
90-90
100-90
110-90
120-90
130-90
140-90
150-90
100-100
110-100
120-100
130-100
140-100
150-100
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
CLEAR OPENING SIZES CHART
USING THE CHART
Always take the largest clear opening dimension first from the column of sizes
on the left of the chart. The second smaller dimension is related to the sizes running
diagonally down the right hand of the chart. The specifying code is where the
two meet i.e. 1300 x 700 = an 130-70 specifying code.
ALTERNATIVE SIZES
The chart provides clear opening sizes in 100 mm
increments, any clear opening size is available
as Standard, and can be specified by
deleting the last digit of the size, i.e.
1310 x 610 mm becomes an 131-61
specifying code. Sizes in 5 mm will
be rounded up to nearest 10.
SECURITY LEVEL 2
PRODUCTS AN
D IN
FORM
ATION
 CAN
 BE AM
EN